
Make a Plan! 

Class Schedule 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

7:00 am 

7:30 am 

8:00 am 

8:30 am 

9:00 am 

9:30 am 

10:00 am 

10:30 am 

11 :00 am 

11 :30 am 

12:00 am 

12:30 am 

1 :00 pm 

1 :30 pm 

2:00 pm 

2:30 pm 

3:00 pm 

3:30 pm 

4:00 pm 

4:30 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:30 pm 

6:00 pm 

6:30 pm 

7:00 pm 

7:30 pm 

8:00 pm 

8:30 pm 



_________ 

__________  _____ _ 

Important information to have when registering 

Student ID#: LancerPoint Username: 
Password: 

Registration Date and Time: Holds (if any):

Course Information 

} ''" 

Units 

Time 

Status 

3 

6 

9 

} 
Full 

Time 

Status 

12 

15 

Subject CRN Course Name, Number, & Section Time Day(s) Units 

EXAMPLE 50069 ANTH 001 - Physical Anthropology 7:30am - 9:35am MWF 3.0 ✓ 

College 001 

English/ESL 

Math/STATS 

General Ed 

Important things to consider when registering 

1. Full-time Status: Did you register for 12 units or more? Going 
to school full time allows you to achieve your goals more quickly 
and will save you money.

2. Footnotes: Did you check if there are footnotes for the CRNs 
that you wrote down? Some course sections may be restricted.

Example: The footnote below applies to CRN 52164 only. 

OPEN 502154.0 Lecture MT WTh 07:30am- 10:20amC 261 28 18 10 

OPEN fil.§22.4.0 Lecture MT WTh 10:30am - 01 :20pm C 253 28 11 17 

OPEN 521644.0 Lecture MT WTh 10:30am-01:20pmPCC Rosemead 104 28 26 2 

CRff.S21lM 1'1eSsectl0fl1Slat,ghellheRCl5efflNdfac61y.of105N Rosemeac:IBM:I.ROSOll'INIS,CA91770 AllowkWlfaveltrnewhenSCM<l.llngJ(klfdasses 

3. Waitlisted Classes: Did you add a waitlisted class? If so,
check your PCC email every day to see if an add code has
been sent to you. If you get an add code, it will expire in 48 
hours. 

4. Financial Aid Status: Check LancerPoint or your PCC 
email to see your financial aid status. PCC may ask for
additional requirements .

5. Fees: Check LancerPoint to see your fees. They must
be paid before you register for the next term. 
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